
IGLS, AUSTRIA 19.12.2014

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL SANIE

SANIE echipe

LOC NUME PRENUME CLUB SPORTIV TOTAL

1

Roșca Mădălina

Popa Daniel

Atodiresei Cosmin

Mușei Ștefan

CSU Pitești 

41.237

41.385

42.244

2:04.866

2

Manolescu Carmen

Turea Andrei

Gâtlan Marian

Crăciun Flavius

CSO Sinaia

41.510

42.243

41.403

2.05.156

3

Mosor Adelina

Feticu Andrei

Rusen Remus

Crăciun Eduard

CSTA București 

45.967

42.771

43.557

2.12.295



    


